
FASTLINKCABSYS

Name： Optical Cable Drum No： 3446563 CableNo： 3446563

CableType： FL-T14SMN006BK Length (m)： 4000 Length No： SH908074000

Scq No Tube Pos Pos Color Pos Color Att 1310 (dB/km) Att 1550 (dB/km)

1 1 BLUE Blue 0.330 0.190
2 1 BLUE Orange 0.330 0.180
3 1 BLUE Green 0.330 0.190
4 1 BLUE Brown 0.330 0.190
5 1 BLUE Grey 0.330 0.200
12 1 BLUE White 0.330 0.190

Numerical aperture: Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA SMF standards

 MFD (um): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA SMF standards

Dispersion(ps/nm*km): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA SMF standards

Cut off wavelength(um): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA SMF standards

Group refractive index: G657 1310nm/1550nm: 1.4660/1.4670

Conclusion: This product is qualified after test and allowed to be delivered.

Tester: Zhu Decheng Checker: Qiu Natasha


